Resultatlista Kimstadrullen 3 okt 2015

D 11-12, prova-pa, 2km

Plac. Stnr Namn
1 2 Elsa Bjorkman
2 1 Alva Thudeen
3 3 Lisa Lantz
4 5 Alice Pettersson
5 4 Ellen Trofast
6 6 Ida Ernstsson
7 8 Felicia Stromqvist

D 13-14, 6km
Plac. ~ Star  Namn
1 9 Tuva Forsell
2 7 Moa Petersson

D 15-16, 6km
Plac. ~ Star  Namn
1 45 Karin Pettersson
2 46 Gabriella Thors
D 21-, 17km
Plac. ~ Star  Namn
1 50 Amélie Wallenhammar
2 51 Kristina Olausson

H 11-12, prova-pa, 2km

Plac. Stnr Namn
1 22 Oscar Carlsson
2 26 Malte Jutterdal
3 20 Lukas Rudberg
4 21 Andreas Tornkvist
5 29 Arvid Pettersson
6 30 Karl Pettersson
7 24 Edvin Gustafsson
8 23 Hugo Braam
9 27 Henrik Fladrich
10 25 Jeremia Lindroos
H 13-14, 6km
Plac. Stnr Namn
1 41 Rasmus Rudberg
2 40 Alexander Thudeen
3 44 Oskar Pettersson
4 43 Oscar Karlsson
5 42 Elliot Crispin
H 15-16, 6km
Plac. ~ Stnr  Namn
1 47 Ludvig Carlsson

2004
2005
2005
2003
2005
2005
2004

Fodd
2000
2001

Fodd
1986
1982

Fodd
2003
2003
2005
2003
2003
2005
2003
2006
2004
2002

2000

K

Klubb

Sya SK

Sya SK

Sya SK

Kimstad GolF
Borensbergs IF CK
Finspangs SOK
Kimstad GolF

Klubb
Sya SK
Boxholm-Ekeby SK

Klubb
Boxholm-Ekeby SK
Malungs IF

Klubb
Karlslunds IF
Vreta Skid o MK

Klubb

Sya SK

Vreta Skid o MK
Sya SK

Kimstad GolF
Boxholm-Ekeby SK
Boxholm-Ekeby SK
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF

Klubb

Sya SK

Sya SK
Boxholm-Ekeby SK
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF

Tid
08:28 1:or
09:03 1:or
09:04 1:or
10:29 2:or
12:36 2:0r
12:48 2:or
14:20 2:or

Tid
25:03
25:05

Tid
21:06
22:18

Tid
56:09
1:18:47

Tid
07:46 l:or
07:58 2:or
08:22 1:or
09:41 2:or
09:46 2:or
10:15 2:0r
10:51 2:or
11:10 2:0r
11:35 2:or
11:59 2:0r

Tid
21:11
21:25
24:21
29:13
30:03

Tid
20:06
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H21-, 17km
Plac. Stnr Namn
1 65 Markus Johansson
2 61 Emil Lundborg
3 60 Jakob Karlsson
4 63 Markus Isaksson
5 62 Henrik Gustafsson
H 35-, 17km
Plac. Stnr Namn
1 74 Par Forsell
2 77 Oskar Grangert
3 72 Jonas Hagglund
4 79 Nicklas Eriksson
5 78 Thomas Nordman
6 70 Par Thudeen
7 75 Tomas Hagstrém
8 71 Mikael Billevik
9 73 Marcus Klomark
10 76 Marcus Bennstam
H 45-, 17km
Plac.  Stnr  Namn
1 81 Peter Warlich
2 82 Roger Johansson
3 84 Erik Mattson
4 85 Magnus Kack
5 83 Henrik Hillberg
H 55-, 17km
Plac. Stnr Namn
1 91 Torgny Billevik
2 90 Hans Holmgren
H 65-, 17km
Plac. Stnr Namn
1 95 Carl-Johan Dyverfeldt
2 96 Yngve Larsen
Motion, 6km
Plac. Stnr Namn

1 100 Mattias Bjorkman

1976
1979
1976
1973
1987
1974
1973
1979
1975
1978

1970
1969
1967
1966
1969

Fodd
1949
1944

Fodd
1971

Klubb
Zinkgruvans IF
Sya SK

IK Nocout.se
Sya SK

Sya SK

Klubb

Sya SK

IK Nocout.se
Sya SK
Gamleby OK
IK Nocout.se
Sya SK

Sya SK

AXA SC

Sya SK
Linkopings SK

Klubb
Linkopings SK
OK Vargen
Boxholm SK
IK Nocout.se
Axa SC

Klubb
IK Nocout.se
Axa SC

Klubb

Finspangs SOK

Sya SK

Tid
40:43
41:15
45:50
50:24
56:18

Tid
43:10
43:14
43:14
43:18
44:09
45:29
45:58
47:08
50:35
56:57

Tid
48:44
50:10
52:24
56:11
56:14

Tid
56:20
56:29

Tid
53:34

1:01:44

Tid
23:03



